
WHITE
22

23.5

25

27

27

28

28.5

30

48

55

SPARKLING WINES
Prosecco Borgo Alato / Italy  A fresh and lively fizz, perfect for any celebration
Juliet Prosecco Rosé / Italy  Intense, fruity complex with the scent of flowers and small ripe passion fruit
Fincas de Azabache Brut, sparkling Rioja / Spain  Deep fruity aroma with notes of white fruits, citrus and a hint of  pastries, as well as floral backgrounds

30
30
42

7.5
7

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut NV / France Turbo-charge your celebration with this classic champagne from a family owned house
Taittinger Brut NV / France Half bottle
Taittinger Brut NV Magnum / France A bigger bottle to super-turbo-charge your celebrations
Taittinger Rosé NV / France Vibrant champagne rosé with lashings of delicate berries
Laurent-Perrier Curvée Rosé Brut / France That famous pink fizz - delicious

70
35

120
70
110

RED

Soprano Veneto Pinot Grigio Rosé IGP / Italy
Delicate pinot grigio blush

Rosebud White Zinfandel / California
A sweeter rosé - strawberries and cream!

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 75cl / France
Simply very, very delicious

Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 150cl / France
A bigger, and more delicious bottle of a very, very delicious wine                                           

ROSE
4.75

5

7

8.75

21

24

55

99

Alexandre Penet, Blanc de noirs, Brut nature / France 
Small batch produced champagne from Verzy, hand picked by our colleagues & exclusive to us – you won’t find this Champagne anywhere else in the UK
...we’ve watched these grapes growing!

509

Santa Helena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 
A fresh wine with balanced acidity which brings out the fruity sensation on the palate and gives a long pleasing finish

Patterson Chardonnay, Australia
Mouth-wateringly fruity but also elegant, this fine Chardonnay sports lip-smacking apple and lemon fruit

False Bay ‘Slow' Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Expressive Chenin, juicy and full and bursting with melon and apple notes

Vinvita Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy
Not your basic PG - this has oodles of complexity and depth

Don’t Tell The Kiwis Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa
Ripe gooseberry, lime and fig aromas abound on the nose and palate create a fresh flavour profile and vibrant finish

Los Haroldos Chacabuco Viognier, Argentina
Peach and apricot with some floral and aromatic notes. The palate is complex, fresh, and unctuous with a lingering finish 

L'Ormarine Picpoul De Pinet, France
Notes of green bell pepper and blossom notes, and a crisp, refreshing palate

Fincas de Azabache Tempranillo Blanco, Spain
Very fruity, highlighting aromas of white fruit with a well-marked tropical touch

Sancerre Domaine Bonnard, France
A fresh and vivacious Sancerre, with zesty fruit, good acidity & a long finish. It has an excellent balance between weight of fruit and acidity

Domaine Daniel Seguinot Chablis, France
A clean chalky nose precedes a beguiling hit of white nectarine and minerality on the palate. The finish is clean, with pleasing steely acidity

4.75

5

5.75

6.25

6.25

7.95

8.75

8.95

9

9

22

24

27

25

25

34

35

39

64

82

4.75

5

5.75

6

6

7.95

8.75

8.95

8.95

9

Bodegaza Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
Juicy and fruity Cabernet, with a touch of elegant spice

SSW Merlot, South Africa
Vibrant Merlot, with oodles of red fruit and a gentle palate

Vinvita Sangiovese, Italy
Dark cherries and a note of dried petals make this a classic Italian red 

La Trochita Malbec, Argentina
Crammed with damson, blackberry & plum flavours, touches of oak toast. Smooth, ripe tannins offer a silky finish 

The Last Stand Shiraz, Australia
Spicy and intense Aussie Shiraz, the classic pepper note makes this a great steak wine 

Mio Passo Primitivo, Italy 
A rich spicy warming red from the south of Italy. Flavours of prunes and cherries and herby notes on the long finish

Arte Noble Pinot Noir, Chile
Rich in red berry & strawberry fruit with warming spice flavours of cinnamon and cloves; juicy and smoky with a lingering finish

Demuerte Onem, Spain
Elegant, ripe and fruity berry flavour with cherry, spice & vanilla notes. Smooth and velvety on the palate 

Boekenhoutskloof Chocolate Block, South Africa
The teams favourite… A cult red wine, plush, sumptuous and aromatic, with sweet, ripe smoky palate-warming fruit

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Chateau Mont, France
Ripe & rich nose with intense dark fruit and complex toasted aromas. A full-bodied wine with great balance 

B
O
T
T
L
E

2
5
0
M
L

1
2
5
M
L



OTHER BITS
4
5
4
4
4

Limoncello

Baileys

Sambucca – White or Black

Tequila Rose

Disaronno Amaretto

WHISKEY
4.5
4.5
5
5
5
6

6.5

Bells 

Jameson

Aber Falls, Welsh single malt

Monkey Shoulder

Talisker 10, single malt 

Penderyn, Welsh Whiskey

Glenfiddich 15, single malt

25ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

Espresso Martini   
Strong espresso, vanilla vodka & coffee liquor

Pornstar Martini    
Passion fruit, vanilla vodka & a shot of prosecco

Mojito    
Mint, rum & lime

Dark & Stormy
Spiced rum, ginger beer, lime

Ask for our Bartender’s special cocktail

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SPRITZ COCKTAILS

4

4.5
4.5
4

3.5
3
4

250ml

250ml

275ml

275ml

330ml

330ml

750ml

Freshly squeezed & pressed juices

                   Cloudy apple

                   Orange

Sparkling Ginger & Lemongrass Presse 

Sparkling Pomegranate & Elderflower Presse 

Fentiman’s Botanically Brewed Soft Drinks 

J20 - Apple & raspberry / Orange & passionfruit / Apple & mango

Water – still or sparkling 

Water – still or sparkling 

JUICES & WATER

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

PINT

White Eagle Lager

Guest Lager

San Miguel

Craft Pale Ale

Guinness

Inch’s Cider

Ask to see our guest craft cask ales

DRAUGHT DRINKS HALF

2.75
3
3

2.8
3.25
2.8

5
5.75

6
5.5

6.25
5.5

BOTTLES
4.5
5
5

5.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5

330ml

330ml

330ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

500ml

330ml

330ml

Corona

Peroni gluten free

Desperados

Crabbies Ginger Beer

Old Mout

 Berries & cherries

 Strawberry & apple

 Kiwi & lime 

Old Mout - Berries & cherries zero

Heineken 0% /  Morreti 0% /  Corona 0%

 

GIN

SPIRITS

RUM
4
4
4

4.5
    4.5 

Bacardi

Sailor Jerry’s Spiced Rum

One Eyed Rebel Rum

Kraken Black Spiced

Dead Man’s Fingers - Spiced

 

VODKA
4
6
6
5

JJ Whitley Artisanal Vokda

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Liverpool

4
5
4
5
5

5.5
5
4
5
5
5
4
4
5

JJ Whitley London Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Whitley Neil Distillers Cut

Brockmans

Hendricks

Tanquery No. 10, Export Quality

Liverpool Organic

JJ Whitley Pink Gin

Aber Falls Welsh Marmalade 

Aber Falls Welsh Rhubarb & Ginger

Manchester Raspberry

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin 0.0% 

Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin 0.0%

Anglesey Gin

25ML

  info@white-eagle.co.uk    |     01407 860267    |            @whiteeagleflockinns         @whiteeaglerhoscolyn Summer 2024

WINE BY THE GLASS

RED

WHITE

Bodegaza Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

SSW Merlot, South Africa

Vinvita Sangiovese, Italy

La Trochita Malbec, Argentina

The Last Stand Shiraz, Australia

Soprano Veneto Pinot Grigio Rosé IGP / Italy

Rosebud White Zinfandel / California

Santa Helena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 

Patterson Chardonnay, Australia

False Bay ‘Slow' Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Vinvita Pinot Grigio – Veneto, Italy

Don’t Tell The Kiwis Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

ROSE
4.75

5
7

8.75

4.75
5

5.75
6.25
6.25

7.95
8.75
8.95

9
9

4.75
5

5.75
6
6

7.95
8.75
8.95
8.95

9

2
5
0
M
L

1
2
5
M
L

Hugo
St Germaine elderflower, mint, champagne & soda 

Aperol
Orange, prosecco & soda 

Limoncello
Limoncello, prosecco & soda

BRANDY
4.5
5
6

Courvoisier

Hennesey VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Ask to see our wider selection of spirits


