125ML	250ML	BOTTLE	SPARKLING WINES
7 -5 7		30 30	Prosecco Borgo Alato /Italy A fresh and lively fizz, perfect for any celebration Juliet Prosecco Rosé /Italy Intense, fruity complex with the scent of flowers and small ripe passion fruit
		42	Fincas de Azabache Brut, sparkling Rioja / Spain Deep fruity aroma with notes of white fruits, citrus and a hint of pastries, as well as floral backgrounds
			CHAMPAGNE
	9	50	ALEXANDRE PENET, BLANC DE NOIRS, BRUT NATURE / FRANCE Small batch produced champagne from Verzy, hand picked by our colleagues S exclusive to us - you won't find this Champagne anywhere else in the UK we've watched these grapes growing!
		70 35 120 70 110	Taittinger Brut NV /France Turbo-charge your celebration with this classic champagne from a family owned house Taittinger Brut NV /France Half bottle Taittinger Brut NV Magnum /France A bigger bottle to super-turbo-charge your celebrations Taittinger Rosé NV /France Vibrant champagne rosé with lashings of delicate berries Laurent-Perrier Curvée Rosé Brut /France That famous pink fizz - delicious
			WHITE
4.75	7 .95	22	Santa Helena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile A fresh wine with balanced acidity which brings out the fruity sensation on the palate and gives a long pleasing finish
5	8.75	23.5	Patterson Chardonnay, Australia Mouth-wateringly fruity but also elegant, this fine Chardonnay sports lip-smacking apple and lemon fruit
5.75	8.95	25	False Bay 'Slow' Chenin Blanc, South Africa Expressive Chenin, juicy and full and bursting with melon and apple notes
6.25	9	27	Vinvita Pinot Grigio - Veneto, Italy Not your basic PG - this has oodles of complexity and depth
6.25	9	27	Don't Tell The Kiwis Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa Ripe gooseberry, lime and fig aromas abound on the nose and palate create a fresh flavour profile and vibrant finish
		28	Los Haroldos Chacabuco Viognier, Argentina Peach and apricot with some floral and aromatic notes. The palate is complex, fresh, and unctuous with a lingering finish
		28.5	L'Ormarine Picpoul De Pinet, France Notes of green bell pepper and blossom notes, and a crisp, refreshing palate
		30	Fincas de Azabache Tempranillo Blanco, Spain Very fruity, highlighting aromas of white fruit with a well-marked tropical touch
		48	Sancerre Domaine Bonnard, France A fresh and vivacious Sancerre, with zesty fruit, good acidity & a long finish. It has an excellent balance between weight of fruit and acidity
		55	Domaine Daniel Seguinot Chablis, France A clean chalky nose precedes a beguiling hit of white nectarine and minerality on the palate. The finish is clean, with pleasing steely acidity
			ROSÉ
4 •7 5	7	21	Soprano Veneto Pinot Grigio Rosé IGP / Italy Delicate pinot grigio blush
5	8.75	24	Rosebud White Zinfandel /California A sweeter rosé - strawberries and cream!
		55	Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 75cl / France Simply very, very delicious
		99	Whispering Angel Provence Rosé, 150cl / France A bigger, and more delicious bottle of a very, very delicious wine
			RED
4. 75	7 .95	22	Bodegaza Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile Juicy and fruity Cabernet, with a touch of elegant spice
5	8.75	24	SSW Merlot, South Africa Vibrant Merlot, with oodles of red fruit and a gentle palate
5.75	8.95	27	Vinvita Sangiovese, Italy Dark cherries and a note of dried petals make this a classic Italian red
б	8.95	25	La Trochita Malbec, Argentina Crammed with damson, blackberry & plum flavours, touches of oak toast. Smooth, ripe tannins offer a silky finish
б	9	25	The Last Stand Shiraz, Australia Spicy and intense Aussie Shiraz, the classic pepper note makes this a great steak wine
		34	Mio Passo Primitivo, Italy A rich spicy warming red from the south of Italy. Flavours of prunes and cherries and herby notes on the long finish
		35	Arte Noble Pinot Noir, Chile Rich in red berry & strawberry fruit with warming spice flavours of cinnamon and cloves; juicy and smoky with a lingering finish
		39	Demuerte Onem, Spain Elegant, ripe and fruity berry flavour with cherry, spice & vanilla notes. Smooth and velvety on the palate
		64	Boekenhoutskloof Chocolate Block, South Africa The teams favourite A cult red wine, plush, sumptuous and aromatic, with sweet, ripe smoky palate-warming fruit
		82	Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Chateau Mont, France Ripe & rich nose with intense dark fruit and complex toasted aromas. A full-bodied wine with great balance

SPIRITS

GIN	25ML
JJ Whitley London Dry Gin	4
Bombay Sapphire	5
Whitley Neil Distillers Cut	4
Brockmans	5
Hendricks	5
Tanquery No. 10, Export Quality	5.5
Liverpool Organic	5
JJ Whitley Pink Gin	4
Aber Falls Welsh Marmalade	5
Aber Falls Welsh Rhubarb & Ginger	5
Manchester Raspberry	5
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Gin 0.0%	4
Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin 0.0%	4
Anglesey Gin	5

RUM

Bacardi	4
Sailor Jerry's Spiced Rum	4
One Eyed Rebel Rum	4
Kraken Black Spiced	4.5
Dead Man's Fingers - Spiced	4.5

VODKA

4 6
6
5

WHISKEY

Bells	4.5
Jameson	4.5
Aber Falls, Welsh single malt	5
Monkey Shoulder	5
Talisker 10, single malt	5
Penderyn, Welsh Whiskey	б
Glenfiddich 15, single malt	6.5
BRANDY	
Courvoisier	4.5

Hennesey VS Remy Martin VSOP Ask to see our wider selection of spirits

125ML 250ML WINE BY THE GLASS WHITE Santa Helena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 4.75 7.95 Patterson Chardonnay, Australia 5 8.75 False Bay 'Slow' Chenin Blanc, South Africa 5.75 8.95 Vinvita Pinot Grigio - Veneto, Italy 6.25 9 Don't Tell The Kiwis Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 6.25 9 ROSÉ 7 Soprano Veneto Pinot Grigio Rosé IGP / Italy **4**•75 Rosebud White Zinfandel / California 8.75 5 RED 4.75 7.95 Bodegaza Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile 8.75 SSW Merlot, South Africa 5 5.75 8.95 Vinvita Sangiovese, Italy

La Trochita Malbec, Argentina

The Last Stand Shiraz, Australia

BOTTLES

Corona	330ml	4.5
Peroni gluten free	330ml	5
Desperados	330ml	5
Crabbies Ginger Beer	500ml	5.5
Old Mout		
Berries & cherries	500ml	5.5
Strawberry & apple	500ml	5.5
Kiwi & lime	500ml	5.5
Old Mout - Berries & cherries zero	330ml	5.5
Heineken 0% / Morreti 0% / Corona 0%	330ml	5

OTHER BITS

Limoncello	25ml	4
Baileys	50ml	5
Sambucca - White or Black	25ml	4
Tequila Rose	25ml	4
Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	4

JUICES & WATER

Freshly squeezed & pressed juices		4
Cloudy apple		
Orange		
Sparkling Ginger & Lemongrass Presse	250ml	4.5
Sparkling Pomegranate & Elderflower Presse	275ml	4.5
Fentiman's Botanically Brewed Soft Drinks	275ml	4
J20 - Apple & raspberry /Orange & passion fruit /Apple & mango	330ml	3.5
Water - still or sparkling	330ml	3
Water - still or sparkling	750ml	4

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini Strong espresso, vanilla vodka & coffee liquor	IO
Pornstar Martini Passion fruit, vanilla vodka & a shot of prosecco	IO
Mojito Mint, rum & lime	IO
Dark & Stormy Spiced rum, ginger beer, lime	IO

Ask for our Bartender's special cocktail

SPRITZ COCKTAILS

Hugo St Germaine elderflower, mint, champagne & soda	10
Aperol Orange, prosecco & soda	10
Limoncello Limoncello, prosecco & soda	10

DRAUGHT DRINKS

HALF PINT 2.75 5

Guest Lager	3	5.75
San Miguel	3	б
Craft Pale Ale	2.8	5.5
Guinness	3.25	6.25
Inch's Cider	2.8	5.5

Ask to see our guest craft cask ales

White Eagle Lager

8.95

9

6

б

5

6